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Beat the Bell! 
 

Good punctuality at school is essential for 
pupils to achieve their full educational 

potential.  It is also vital for pupils to form good 
habits for later life.  

 
We are continuing to see an increase in children 
arriving late to school. This is very disruptive to 

teaching and learning and is detrimental to 
settling classes at the beginning of the school 

day. 
 

If you require support, please get in touch. 

 

 
Our Christmas Market will be returning this 

year on the morning of Friday, 1st 
December 2023! Please Save the Date! 

 
A number of stalls have already confirmed 
their space, providing a range of gift items. 

If you wish a stall, please contact Mrs 
McGhee. 

Rookie Rockstars 
 

A huge thank you to the many families who 
attended our Rookie Rockstars Concert on 

Monday 23rd October. 
 

 
 

The children proudly presented the songs they 
had learned, allowing them to share the 
important messages of anti-bullying and 

kindness. 

Traffic Management 
 

 

Health Promoting School 
 

As a health promoting school, we would ask 
that you support us by providing your child 

with one healthy snack for playtime. We would 
also like to remind parents/carers that James 

Aiton Primary is a ‘fizz-free zone’. No fizzy juice 
or energy drinks are permitted at school.  

 
The children are encouraged to bring a bottle 

of plain water to school to hydrate them in 
class throughout the day. 
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Thursday 2nd Nov – P2 Trip to Kittochside 

Friday 3rd Nov – Dress Down Day (Chocolate Donations)  

Monday 6th Nov – Parent Council (In school/Zoom) 

Wednesday 8th Nov – Possible Industrial Action (School closed?) 

Friday 10th Nov – Stonelaw DHT visiting P7 

                                              Remembrance Service @ Memorial Garden 

Monday 13th Nov – INSET (School closed to pupils) 

Tuesday 14th Nov – Class Observation Week 

                                    P6 Transition Event @ Stonelaw (Rugby/Volleyball) 

                                    P1 Parents/Carers Cuppa & Catch Up (Read, Write, Count)  

Wednesday 15th Nov – P2/3 Parents/Carers Cuppa & Catch Up (Read, Write, Count) 

Monday 20th Nov – Rag Bag Collection 

Thursday 23rd Nov – P1/P7 Dental Checks 

Friday 24th Nov – P6 Class Assembly (9:20AM) 

- Sports Hall Athletics Festival 

Tuesday 28th Nov – Staff completing Interim Reports 

Thursday 30th Nov – P6 Swimming Lessons 

Friday 1st Dec – Christmas Market (am) 

 


